:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9097192

May 18, 2024 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 284,287 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 832026 - 0.018566077 ETH®
57.50 USD

2 832027 - 0.018503747 ETH®
57.31 USD

3 832028 - 0.018526084 ETH®
57.38 USD

4 832029 - 0.018559824 ETH®
57.48 USD

S 832030 - 0.018516273 ETH®
57.35 USD

6 832031 - 0.018578197 ETH&®
57.54 USD

7 832032 - 0.018477717 ETH®
57.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9097192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/284287
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832026
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832027
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832028
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832029
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832030
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832031
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832032

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

832033

832034

832037

Validator Id

710600

Amount

- 0.018510503
57.33 USD

- 0.018478737
57.23 USD

- 0.018532722
57.40 USD

- 0.018526145
57.38 USD

- 0.018573774
57.53 USD

- 0.018616652
57.66 USD

- 0.018560707
57.48 USD

- 0.018587748
57.57 USD

- 0.018576798
57.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.044461020
137.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832033
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832034
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832035
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832036
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832037
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832038
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832039
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832040
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/832041
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/710600

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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